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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/29/2015 10:15:03 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, February 28, 2014

27,553.56 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

2/3/2014 78403 GJ Posted from UB System 2,881.47 30,435.03 

2/4/2014 78410 GJ Posted from UB System 1,826.31 32,261.34 

2/4/2014 78468 GJ Posted from UB System 2,317.49 34,578.83 

2/4/2014 78468 GJ Posted from UB System 465.91 35,044.74 

2/5/2014 78500 GJ Posted from UB System 3,027.76 38,072.50 

2/6/2014 78535 GJ Posted from UB System 1,206.48 39,278.98 

2/6/2014 78535 GJ Posted from UB System 39,278.98 

2/7/2014 78618 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 605.96 38,673.02 

2/7/2014 78593 GJ Posted from UB System 862.13 39,535.15 

2/10/2014 78595 GJ Posted from UB System 2,337.46 41,872.61 

2/11/2014 78614 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR FU 1,001.79 40,870.82 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 1,257.43 42,128.25 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 19.08 42,109.17 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 34.16 42,143.33 

2/12/2014 78649 GJ Posted from UB System 1,104.58 43,247.91 

2/12/2014 78668 GJ Posted from UB System 1,020.11 44,268.02 

2/13/2014 78735 GJ Posted from UB System 26.62 44,241.40 

2/13/2014 78735 GJ Posted from UB System 812.60 45,054.00 

2/14/2014 78792 GJ Posted from UB System 1,201.37 46,255.37 

2/14/2014 78792 GJ Posted from UB System 100.96 46,356.33 

2/17/2014 78829 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 37,699.14 8,657.19 

2/17/2014 78813 GJ Posted from UB System 2,059.66 10,716.85 

2/18/2014 79416 GJ E/C ELIZABETH WRIGHT NSF CC WRONG 26.62 10,743.47 

2/18/2014 78814 GJ Posted from UB System 1,555.27 12,298.74 

2/19/2014 78833 GJ Posted from UB System 1,162.96 13,461.70 

2/20/2014 78835 GJ Posted from UB System 989.10 14,450.80 

2/20/2014 78835 GJ Posted from UB System 53.24 14,504.04 

2/21/2014 78836 GJ Posted from UB System 1,186.74 15,690.78 

2/21/2014 78837 GJ Posted from UB System 1,040.52 16,731.30 

2/24/2014 78838 GJ Posted from UB System 2,177.97 18,909.27 

2/25/2014 78846 GJ PAYROLL 2/26/14 SANITATION TO PAYR 1,001.79 17,907.48 

2/25/2014 78860 GJ Posted from UB System 1,392.68 19,300.16 

2/26/2014 78862 GJ Posted from UB System 968.17 20,268.33 

2/26/2014 78867 GJ Posted from UB System 1,716.09 21,984.42 

2/28/2014 79166 GJ INTEREST INCOME FEB 4.95 21,989.37 

2/28/2014 78870 GJ Posted from UB System 21,989.37 

2/28/2014 78870 GJ Posted from UB System 1,263.21 23,252.58 

2/28/2014 78871 GJ Posted from UB System 1,470.77 24,723.35 

2/28/2014 78871 GJ Posted from UB System 15.08 24,738.43 

2/28/2014 78872 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 30,138.43 

70,492.81 40,354.38 Totals 30,138.43 

DREnding Balance 30,138.43 


